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 ***************************************************************************** 

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Achim Bartz          Maximum                   29  30  30  29  29      147  

  2.Dietmar Wessel       Mattes und Ammann         30  30  28  28  30      146  

  3.Stanislaw Pastrik    Cool Runnings             30  29  30  27  29      145  

  4.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      28  30  29  30  28      145  

  5.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    27  30  29  29  29      144  

  6.Patrick Kamert       Gambro                    30  27  29  29  29      144  

  7.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             29  30  27  30  28      144  

  8.Holger Lipp          Gambro                    29  29  29  29  28      144  

  9.Marc Mayer           Feuerwehr Bisingen        30  28  29  29  28      144  

 10.Rolf Walter          Gambro                    28  27  30  29  29      143  

 11.Andreas Ratzke       Brauchtumsverein          27  29  29  30  28      143  

 12.Helmut Gauggel       Autohaus Karsch           30  27  28  30  28      143  

 13.Thomas Teuber        Autohaus Karsch           29  29  29  28  28      143  

 14.Jörg Berner          Musikverein Bisingen      30  29  29  27  27      142  

 15.Siggi Blank          Gambro                    26  28  28  29  30      141  

 16.Nico Ehlert          Bisinger Butzen           30  27  26  29  29      141  

 17.Bernd Seiler         Gambro                    26  28  30  29  28      141  

 18.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    29  29  27  29  27      141  

 19.Alexander Schlendel  Mattes und Ammann         30  27  27  28  28      140  

 20.Thomas Kleinmann     Stammtisch No. 9          27  29  29  27  28      140  

 21.Frank Strobel        Autohaus Karsch           28  29  28  27  28      140  

 22.Marinko Covic        Hettich Franke            28  30  28  28  26      140  

 23.Tobias Pflumm        Holzwurm                  27  26  28  30  28      139  

 24.Jan Szewczyk         Mattes und Ammann         29  27  29  28  26      139  

 25.Drazen Karalic       Hettich Franke            27  25  27  29  30      138  

 26.Adrian Sauer         Mattes und Ammann         28  25  28  28  29      138  

 27.Christian Gieger     Brauchtumsverein          26  28  26  30  28      138  

 28.Frank Stobitzer      Musikverein Bisingen      28  27  29  26  28      138  

 29.Viktor Götte         Hettich Franke            29  27  27  28  27      138  

 30.Thomas Schöller      Schlepperfreunde          28  28  28  28  26      138  

 31.Arno Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  28  28  27  30      137  

 32.Jakob Linke          Firma Thoma Bisingen      29  23  29  28  28      137  

 33.Daniel Ehrnsperger   Schlepperfreunde          29  28  27  26  27      137  

 34.Klaus Lacher         Holzwurm                  27  29  28  27  26      137  

 35.Sven Neher           Hettich Franke            29  29  24  26  28      136  

 36.Kevin Frommer        Autohaus Karsch           26  28  28  28  26      136  

 37.Nico Schuch          Firma Thoma Bisingen      26  23  28  29  29      135  

 38.Igor Solovev         Firma Grohmann            24  27  28  27  29      135  

 39.Stefan Ruiz          Holzwurm                  27  28  27  26  27      135  

 40.Hans-Jürgen Vogt     Schlepperfreunde          29  24  28  29  25      135  

 41.Johannes Hain        Hettich Franke            28  30  26  26  25      135  

 42.Michael Michailidis  FV Bisingen               28  23  27  29  27      134  

 43.Turgay Torun         Autohaus Karsch           26  27  26  28  27      134  

 44.Uwe Wochner          Stammtisch No. 9          25  28  27  28  26      134  

 45.Holger Dehner        Narrenvereinigung         27  26  26  27  27      133  

 46.Hubert Fischer       Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  25  27  26  27      133  

 47.Vassilios Sotiroudis Hettich Franke            29  27  24  26  27      133  

 48.Rainer Höger         Stammtisch No. 9          27  28  25  27  26      133  

 49.Jürgen Reichert      Firma Grohmann            30  27  27  24  25      133  

 50.Günter Pyka          Firma Thoma Bisingen      22  27  25  29  29      132  



 51.Michael Grüner       Mattes und Ammann         27  26  23  27  29      132  

 52.Uwe Weber            Der Party Keller          26  24  28  27  27      132  

 53.Herbert Oesterle     Schlepperfreunde          25  26  28  26  26      131  

 54.Carlo Binder         Brauchtumsverein          28  22  28  28  25      131  

 55.Viktor Wotschal      Firma Grohmann            26  26  26  28  25      131  

 56.Jürgen Beck          Schlepperfreunde          28  28  26  24  25      131  

 57.Julian Heil          FV Bisingen               25  26  24  29  26      130  

 58.Sergej Solovev       Firma Grohmann            25  28  24  27  26      130  

 59.Thomas Buckenmaier   Schlepperfreunde          27  24  27  27  25      130  

 60.Andreas Solovev      Firma Grohmann            28  25  27  26  24      130  

 61.Marvin Dollinger     Opel Freunde Härten       27  26  24  25  27      129  

 62.Enzo Antenucci       Gambro                    25  26  23  29  26      129  

 63.Sascha Golomb        Opel Freunde Härten       25  25  27  26  26      129  

 64.Patrick Fecker       Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  29  25  23  26      129  

 65.Ingmar Herrmann      Autohaus Karsch           26  25  27  26  25      129  

 66.Dieter Karrer        Schlepperfreunde          26  25  27  27  24      129  

 67.Bernd Thomer         FV Bisingen               25  26  25  26  26      128  

 68.Tobias Kaiser        Opel Freunde Härten       27  24  28  27  22      128  

 69.Antonio De Luca      Autohaus Karsch           24  24  24  29  26      127  

 70.Roman Woitelliet     Narrenvereinigung         24  27  25  25  26      127  

 71.Jörg Seidel          Feuerwehr Bisingen        23  28  24  24  27      126  

 72.Frank Kern           FV Bisingen               25  24  27  26  24      126  

 73.Robert Galati        Stammtisch No. 9          24  26  26  26  24      126  

 74.Christoph Gulde      Stammtisch No. 9          27  23  24  27  24      125  

 75.Sebastian Reipert    Opel Freunde Härten       25  26  26  26  22      125  

 76.Fatih Cakir          Hettich Franke            27  23  24  23  27      124  

 77.Andreas Spieler      Der Party Keller          24  25  26  24  25      124  

 78.Christoph Mayer      Brauchtumsverein          26  26  27  24  21      124  

 79.Wolfgang Vinzenz     Narrenvereinigung         26  27  22  22  25      122  

 80.Nico D'Angelo        Autohaus Karsch           24  24  26  26  22      122  

 81.Max Dehner           Schlepperfreunde          30  23  24  25  20      122  

 82.Lorenzo Errico       Firma Grohmann            24  26  20  25  25      120  

 83.Richard Wagner       Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  25  24  24  21      120  

 84.Sven Tschaki         Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  17  25  23  24      117  

 85.Hans-Günter Nimz     FV Bisingen               21  26  26  22  22      117  

 86.Momo Mizrak          Maximum                   21  28  23  27  17      116  

 87.Alexander Klotz      Maximum                   20  21  23  26  25      115  

 88.Rüdiger Klein        Der Party Keller          19  23  22  27  24      115  

 89.Rainer Klaffke       Der Party Keller          22  22  26  21  24      115  

 90.Christian Lacher     Musikverein Bisingen      22  14  25  25  27      113  

 91.Antonio Antenucci    Gambro                    24  22  20  22  25      113  

 92.André Philipp        Gambro                    19  20  26  26  22      113  

 93.Horst Reichert       Firma Grohmann            17  19  24  26  26      112  

 94.Christoph MichailidisFV Bisingen               25  24  21  17  25      112  

 95.Robert Gutbrod       Opel Freunde Härten       21  20  24  19  26      110  

 96.Axel Weigold         Opel Freunde Härten       25  21  14  26  24      110  

 97.Joachim Hausmann     FV Bisingen               19  20  24  24  22      109  

 98.Christoph BogenschützFV Bisingen               25  13  18  24  21      101  

 99.Michael Steimer      Stammtisch No. 9          19  17  17  19  23       95  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             30  30  30  30  27      147  

  2.Brigitte Rosenau     Dream Team                28  28  28  30  29      143  

  3.Erika Vogt           Schlepperfreunde          29  28  28  29  29      143  

  4.Bea Stengel          Bisinger Butzen           28  29  30  28  28      143  

  5.Tanja Rominger       Gambro                    28  30  29  28  28      143  

  6.Karin Nimz           FV Bisingen               30  29  27  30  27      143  

  7.Nina Zimmermann      TSV Stetten               28  27  30  28  29      142  

  8.Heidrun Koch         Schlepperfreunde          30  28  27  28  27      140  

  9.Sabrina Schäfer      Gambro                    28  28  28  27  27      138  

 10.Jenny Buckenmaier    TSV Stetten               26  27  29  27  28      137  



 11.Conny Henzler        TSV Stetten               27  30  28  28  24      137  

 12.Martina Keller       Dream Team                27  26  28  26  29      136  

 13.Anni Wolf            Narrenvereinigung         26  26  29  27  28      136  

 14.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             25  28  25  29  28      135  

 15.Nina Ehlert          Bisinger Butzen           22  27  27  28  30      134  

 16.Ute Ramminger        Schlepperfreunde          26  25  25  29  28      133  

 17.Katrin Strobel       TSV Stetten               28  24  29  27  25      133  

 18.Waltraud Fecker      Dream Team                20  26  28  28  29      131  

 19.Tina Sauter          Opel Freunde Härten       28  24  25  26  26      129  

 20.Isabell Kluck        TSV Stetten               23  26  23  27  28      127  

 21.Gabi Radonz          Gambro                    24  23  26  27  27      127  

 22.Diana Lacher         TSV Stetten               25  25  23  27  25      125  

 23.Ann-Katrin Schilling TSV Stetten               21  26  28  24  25      124  

 24.Sabine Ebel          FV Bisingen               21  23  27  25  26      122  

 25.Katrin Wochner       Bisinger Butzen           22  29  28  22  21      122  

 26.Andrea Woitelliet    Narrenvereinigung         25  23  26  20  24      118  

 27.Betty Adam           TSV Stetten               23  26  24  24  20      117  

 28.Annette Albrecht     Narrenvereinigung         21  19  25  23  27      115  

 29.Daniela Oesterle     Schlepperfreunde          27  22  23  23  19      114  

 30.Bettina Schäfer      FV Bisingen               21  23  26  14  24      108  

 31.Ute Koch             Firma Thoma Bisingen      22  20  21  23  15      101  

 32.Yvonne Heinz         FV Bisingen               17  26  14  16  20       93  

 33.Hannelore Schneider  Opel Freunde Härten       15  21  16  15  19       86  

 34.Alexandra Dehner     Narrenvereinigung         12  16  16  11  18       73  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Cool Runnings 1                                    436 Ringe                

           Katharina Pastrik       147                                          

           Stanislaw Pastrik       145                                          

           Valeri Pastrik          144                                          

  

  2.Gambro 1                                           430 Ringe                

           Holger Lipp             144                                          

           Tanja Rominger          143                                          

           Rolf Walter             143                                          

  

  3.Gambro 2                                           426 Ringe                

           Ralf Hähn               144                                          

           Rolf Hano               141                                          

           Bernd Seiler            141                                          

  

  4.Musikverein Bisingen 1                             425 Ringe                

           Christian Wipfler       145                                          

           Jörg Berner             142                                          

           Frank Stobitzer         138                                          

  

  5.Mattes und Ammann 1                                425 Ringe                

           Dietmar Wessel          146                                          

           Alexander Schlendel     140                                          

           Jan Szewczyk            139                                          

  

  6.Autohaus Karsch 1                                  419 Ringe                

           Thomas Teuber           143                                          

           Frank Strobel           140                                          

           Kevin Frommer           136                                          

  

  7.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  418 Ringe                

           Bea Stengel             143                                          

           Nico Ehlert             141                                          

           Nina Ehlert             134                                          

  



  8.Hettich Franke 1                                   414 Ringe                

           Marinko Covic           140                                          

           Viktor Götte            138                                          

           Sven Neher              136                                          

  

  9.Brauchtumsverein 1                                 412 Ringe                

           Andreas Ratzke          143                                          

           Christian Gieger        138                                          

           Carlo Binder            131                                          

  

 10.Holzwurm 1                                         411 Ringe                

           Tobias Pflumm           139                                          

           Klaus Lacher            137                                          

           Stefan Ruiz             135                                          

  

 11.Stammtisch No. 9 1                                 407 Ringe                

           Thomas Kleinmann        140                                          

           Uwe Wochner             134                                          

           Rainer Höger            133                                          

  

 12.Autohaus Karsch 2                                  406 Ringe                

           Helmut Gauggel          143                                          

           Turgay Torun            134                                          

           Ingmar Herrmann         129                                          

  

 13.Firma Thoma Bisingen 1                             404 Ringe                

           Jakob Linke             137                                          

           Nico Schuch             135                                          

           Günter Pyka             132                                          

  

 14.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               403 Ringe                

           Marc Mayer              144                                          

           Hubert Fischer          133                                          

           Jörg Seidel             126                                          

  

 15.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 403 Ringe                

           Daniel Ehrnsperger      137                                          

           Hans-Jürgen Vogt        135                                          

           Jürgen Beck             131                                          

  

 16.Schlepperfreunde 2                                 397 Ringe                

           Thomas Schöller         138                                          

           Thomas Buckenmaier      130                                          

           Dieter Karrer           129                                          

  

 17.Hettich Franke 2                                   397 Ringe                

           Drazen Karalic          138                                          

           Johannes Hain           135                                          

           Fatih Cakir             124                                          

  

 18.Firma Grohmann 2                                   395 Ringe                

           Igor Solovev            135                                          

           Sergej Solovev          130                                          

           Andreas Solovev         130                                          

  

 19.Feuerwehr Bisingen 2                               386 Ringe                

           Arno Fecker             137                                          

           Patrick Fecker          129                                          

           Richard Wagner          120                                          

  

 20.Gambro 3                                           386 Ringe                

           Patrick Kamert          144                                          

           Enzo Antenucci          129                                          



           Antonio Antenucci       113                                          

  

 21.FV Bisingen 1                                      384 Ringe                

           Julian Heil             130                                          

           Bernd Thomer            128                                          

           Frank Kern              126                                          

  

 22.Narrenvereinigung 1                                382 Ringe                

           Holger Dehner           133                                          

           Roman Woitelliet        127                                          

           Wolfgang Vinzenz        122                                          

  

 23.Opel Freunde Härten 1                              382 Ringe                

           Tina Sauter             129                                          

           Tobias Kaiser           128                                          

           Sebastian Reipert       125                                          

  

 24.Maximum 1                                          378 Ringe                

           Achim Bartz             147                                          

           Momo Mizrak             116                                          

           Alexander Klotz         115                                          

  

 25.Firma Grohmann 1                                   376 Ringe                

           Jürgen Reichert         133                                          

           Viktor Wotschal         131                                          

           Horst Reichert          112                                          

  

 26.Der Party Keller 1                                 371 Ringe                

           Uwe Weber               132                                          

           Andreas Spieler         124                                          

           Rainer Klaffke          115                                          

  

 27.Opel Freunde Härten 2                              368 Ringe                

           Sascha Golomb           129                                          

           Marvin Dollinger        129                                          

           Robert Gutbrod          110                                          

  

 28.FV Bisingen 2                                      363 Ringe                

           Michael Michailidis     134                                          

           Hans-Günter Nimz        117                                          

           Christoph Michailidis   112                                          

  

 29.Stammtisch No. 9 2                                 346 Ringe                

           Robert Galati           126                                          

           Christoph Gulde         125                                          

           Michael Steimer          95                                          

  

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 416 Ringe                

           Erika Vogt              143                                          

           Heidrun Koch            140                                          

           Ute Ramminger           133                                          

  

  2.Dream Team 1                                       410 Ringe                

           Brigitte Rosenau        143                                          

           Martina Keller          136                                          

           Waltraud Fecker         131                                          

  

  3.TSV Stetten 1                                      407 Ringe                

           Jenny Buckenmaier       137                                          



           Conny Henzler           137                                          

           Katrin Strobel          133                                          

  

  4.TSV Stetten 2                                      394 Ringe                

           Nina Zimmermann         142                                          

           Isabell Kluck           127                                          

           Diana Lacher            125                                          

  

  5.FV Bisingen 1                                      373 Ringe                

           Karin Nimz              143                                          

           Sabine Ebel             122                                          

           Bettina Schäfer         108                                          

  

  6.Narrenvereinigung 1                                369 Ringe                

           Anni Wolf               136                                          

           Andrea Woitelliet       118                                          

           Annette Albrecht        115                                          

  

 


